
PAID Class Rider Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg

10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 Clear Round 75cm Ria Ginley Colton 

10:32 Clear Round 75cm Pippa Mosley Nantygwyddel Jac

10:34 Clear Round 75cm Sarah Dewar Pennywells Choice

10:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 80cm Open Pippa Mosley Pippa Mosley Nantygwyddel Jac 441538

11:02 80cm Open Sarah Dewar 177379 Pennywells Choice 441567

11:04 space

11:06 85cm/85cm Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Nells 0

11:08 85cm/85cm Open CLaire Hirst 152798 Burlea Battleship 415197

11:10 85cm/85cm Open Nina Saunders 551526 Corae All Spice 441403

11:12 85cm/85cm Open Laura Robinson 106256 Diversity Millfield Z 442839

11:14 85cm/85cm Open Ellen kerry 156780 Handine 418656

11:16 85cm/85cm Open Katie Benbow 122544 Minimee 111 355969

11:18 85cm/85cm Open Bethany Hargreaves 175805 Romeo 442765

11:20 85cm/85cm Open Joanne Smith 144094 Templeboden Queen 438877

11:22 85cm/85cm Open Tommy Kennedy 150674 Ucarla Avos z 442840

11:24 85cm/85cm Open Elaine clark 169068 Charbeth gwinever 401114

11:26 85cm/85cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857

11:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:45 British Novice/90cm CLaire Hirst 152798 Burlea Battleship 415197

11:47 British Novice/90cm Nina Saunders 551526 Corae All Spice 441303

11:49 British Novice/90cm Laura Robinson 106256 Diversity Millfield z 442839

11:51 British Novice/90cm Ellen Kerry 156780 Handine 418656

11:53 British Novice/90cm Bethany Hargreaves 175805 Romeo 442765

11:55 British Novice/90cm Joanne Smith 144094 Templeboden Queen 438877

11:57 British Novice/90cm Tommy Kennedy 150674 Ucarla Avos z 442840

11:59 British Novice/90cm Beth stephenson 134958 Nirsinaa 442392

12:01 British Novice/90cm Chantelle Duggan 108086 Bonmahon Inky 442442

12:03 British Novice/90cm Janna Wood 175562 Cassie NA

12:05 British Novice/90cm Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Kilderry Sparrow 442623

12:07 British Novice/90cm Rachel Collinson 79653 Koro Douglas 439818



12:09 British Novice/90cm Linda unwin ITSQF Linda unwin ITSQF

12:11 British Novice/90cm Ruby Smith 166359 Anytime Z 432858

12:13 British Novice/90cm Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459

12:15 British Novice/90cm Kate Heslin 176756 Bowes mrs small 401320

12:17 British Novice/90cm Jen Foster 135464 Illustrissime N/A

12:19 British Novice/90cm Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 43076

12:21 British Novice/90cm Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957

12:23 British Novice/90cm Laura Robinson 106256 Millfield Ballencia 442841

12:25 British Novice/90cm Beth stephenson 134958 Premier george Unknown 

12:27 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:45 95cm NatAm/Open Elaine  Clark 169068 Charbeth gwinever 401114

12:47 95cm NatAm/Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857

12:49 95cm NatAm/Open Ruby Smith 166359 Anytime Z 432858

12:51 95cm NatAm/Open Jen Foster 135464 Illustrissime N/A

12:53 95cm NatAm/Open Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 43076

12:55 95cm NatAm/Open Amanda Walker 130839 Justin Thyme Ticket

12:57 95cm NatAm/Open Janna Wood 175562 Libby Na

12:59 95cm NatAm/Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261

13:01 95cm NatAm/Open Tommy Kennedy 150674 Limited Edition 442044

13:03 95cm NatAm/Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328

13:05 95cm NatAm/Open Katie Benbow 122544 TB Nora R 376320

13:07 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 Discovery/100 Open tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459

13:32 Discovery/100 Open Kate Heslin 176756 Bowes mrs small 401320

13:34 Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957

13:36 Discovery/100 Open Tommy Kennedy 150674 Limited Edition 442044

13:38 Discovery/100 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328

13:40 Discovery/100 Open Ruby Smith 166359 Free Jump 427655

13:42 Discovery/100 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995

13:44 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:00 105cm Nat Am/Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261

14:02 105cm Nat Am/Open Ellie fannnan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995

14:04 105cm Nat Am/Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292



14:06 105cm Nat Am/Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather M 410535

14:08 105cm Nat Am/Open Beth stephenson 89592 Kantona 433360

14:10 105cm Nat Am/Open emma mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook Lando 438405

14:12 105cm Nat Am/Open Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687

14:14 105cm Nat Am/Open Hattie Attwood 179729 Peekaboo 380294

14:16 105cm Nat Am/Open Alanah  Scott 172607 Petra 387767

14:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:40 Newcomers/110cm Open Amy Taylor 107504 Good Boy 437292

14:42 Newcomers/110cm Open emma mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook Lando 438405

14:44 Newcomers/110cm Open Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687

14:46 Newcomers/110cm Open Hattie Attwood 179729 Peekaboo 380294

14:48 Newcomers/110cm Open Jodie Morley 147626 Cassio Jack 412711

14:50 Newcomers/110cm Open Tracy Holder 97395 Cris Cross Z 437127

14:52 Newcomers/110cm Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers 395735

14:54 Newcomers/110cm Open Ruby Smith 166359 Ezariosa Z 402920

14:56 Newcomers/110cm Open Laura Robinson 106256 Leestone Singulady 437434

14:58 Newcomers/110cm Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 436631

15:00 Newcomers/110cm Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598

15:02 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:15 115cm Members Cup/Open Jodie Morley 147626 Cassio Jack 412711

15:17 115cm Members Cup/Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers 395735

15:19 115cm Members Cup/Open Ruby Smith 166359 Ezariosa Z 402920

15:21 115cm Members Cup/Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598


